
Hallenspielplan  Empelde, Am Sportpark 1  ( 403221 )
Am Sportpark
30952   Ronnenberg (OT Empelde)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 09.11.2024 13:00

13:25

13:55

14:20

14:50

15:15

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

TuS Empelde

Lehrter SV

TuS Bothfel...04 e.V. II

JSG GIW Meerhandball III

TuS Bothfel...04 e.V. II

TuS Empelde

TuS Bothfel...04 e.V. II

JSG GIW Meerhandball III

Lehrter SV

TuS Empelde

JSG GIW Meerhandball III

Lehrter SV

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 27.04.2025 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

TuS Empelde

TuS Altwarmbüchen II

TuS Altwarmbüchen II

TS Großburgwedel

TuS Altwarmbüchen

TuS Empelde

TuS Altwarmbüchen

TS Großburgwedel

TuS Altwarmbüchen

TuS Empelde

TS Großburgwedel

TuS Altwarmbüchen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


